
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.096 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $45.00 5

2 22.376 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $35.00 4

3 22.443 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $22.00 3

4 24.6 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $11.00 2

5 31.977 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 1

6 32.779 Rutz, Morgan Mr. Gamblers Choice $0.00 0

7 36.922 Spann, Elizabeth Who's the Fox $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 6.757 Rutz, Morgan Shawnee's JB Flash $0.00 0

0 22.483 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 29.374 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.947 Doll, Kelly Toy $81.00 5

2 20.418 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $45.00 4

3 20.483 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $33.00 3

4 21.141 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 2

5 21.197 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 1

6 21.259 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

2D

1 22.059 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $55.00 5

2 23.105 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $33.00 4

3 23.789 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $21.00 3

4 24.639 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 2

5 26.22 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.437 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

0 20.726 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 20.751 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 21.995 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 26.962 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 35.01 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 41.14 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Open 4D Sat

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.771 Novak, Lisa Pistol $132.00 5

2 12.966 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $104.00 4

3 12.992 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $85.00 3

4 13.013 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $66.00

5 13.03 Doll, Kelly Toy $47.00 2

6 13.057 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $37.00 1

7 13.091 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

8 13.157 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially InvitedLizzy $0.00 0

9 13.16 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $0.00 0

10 13.202 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00 0

11 13.208 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

12 13.245 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

13 13.259 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

14 13.263 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

2D

1 13.409 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $113.00 5

2 13.457 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $89.00 4

3 13.474 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $72.00 3

4 13.476 Wheeler, Amy Victory Rests $56.00 2

5 13.503 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $40.00 1

6 13.578 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $33.00 0

7 13.626 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

8 13.688 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

9 13.709 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

10 13.713 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

11 13.756 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

3D

1 13.771 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $75.00 5

2 13.774 Knauf, Krisy Smash $59.00 4

3 13.785 Knauf, Krisy Cooper $48.00 0

4 13.84 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $37.00 3

5 13.874 Balzer, Adrian Marti $26.00 0

6 13.885 Kind, Signe Moe $21.00 2

7 13.961 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 1

8 13.977 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

9 13.983 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

10 14.091 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

11 14.129 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

12 14.152 White, Kassi Gypsy $0.00 0

13 14.2 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00 0

14 14.207 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

15 14.21 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00 0



16 14.23 Knight, McKenna Blue $0.00 0

4D

1 14.29 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $56.00 5

2 14.298 Mann, Jenna Wild Cat $44.00 4

3 14.31 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $36.00 3

4 14.366 Bailey, Taylor Famous Frenchmans Perks $28.00 2

5 14.439 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $19.00 1

6 14.574 Schmelzer, Autumn Scracth Man Doo $15.00 0

7 14.591 Hofkens, Gerty Bailey $0.00 0

8 14.594 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00 0

9 14.658 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

10 14.679 Jahnke, Kenzie Santana $0.00 0

11 14.773 Manion, Ashley My Name Is Mudd $0.00 0

12 14.886 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

13 14.959 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

14 14.973 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

15 15.009 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

16 15.039 Bollant, Tianne Hando $0.00 0

17 15.097 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

18 15.106 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

19 15.151 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

20 15.196 Berg, Lydia Chance $0.00 0

21 15.339 Martyn, Tammy Twist N Glo Ellie $0.00 0

22 15.427 Stringer, Nicole Romeo $0.00 0

23 15.683 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

24 15.775 Klingaman, Jenelle Daytona $0.00 0

25 16.13 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

26 16.323 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

27 16.328 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

28 16.8 Fritz, Carrie Rio $0.00 0

29 17.54 Huss, Morgan Scotch Bar Patsy $0.00 0

30 17.703 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

31 20.875 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 6.931 Berken, Alissa Jazzi $0.00 0

0 12.966 Sabol, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $0.00 0

0 12.967 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 13.056 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

0 13.259 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 0

0 13.261 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 13.368 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

0 13.511 Parker, Amanda Ruger $0.00 0

0 13.657 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00 0

0 13.861 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

0 14.052 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.056 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0



0 14.058 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.136 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 14.402 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

0 14.49 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

0 14.518 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 14.719 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 15.112 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

0 15.527 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 16.055 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 16.522 Jensen, Kama Rhonda $0.00 0

0 23.601 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 25.519 Wheeler, Amy Twisti $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.771 Novak, Lisa Pistol $113.00 5

2D

1 13.41 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $34.00 5

2 13.425 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $20.00 4

3 13.709 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $14.00 3

3D

1 13.779 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $23.00 5

2 13.972 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $14.00 4

3 14.084 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $9.00 3

4 14.255 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 2

5 14.313 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 1

6 15.106 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

7 15.354 Hofkens, Gerty Bailey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Martyn, Tammy Twist N Glo Ellie $0.00 0

0 13.056 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

0 13.259 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 0

0 13.657 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00 0

0 14.402 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

0 14.719 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 20.556 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 23.601 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 26.883 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.013 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $77.00 5

2 13.03 Doll, Kelly Toy $57.00 4

3 13.057 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $38.00 3

4 13.062 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $19.00 2

5 13.213 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 1

6 13.245 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

7 13.259 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

8 13.409 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

9 13.457 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

10 13.474 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

11 13.503 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

2D

1 13.519 White, Kassi Gypsy $46.00 5

2 13.54 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $34.00 4

3 13.542 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $23.00 0

4 13.578 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $11.00 3

5 13.688 Knauf, Krisy Copper $0.00 2

6 13.823 Knight, McKenna Blue $0.00 1

7 13.882 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

8 13.983 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

3D

1 14.085 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $31.00 5

2 14.309 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $23.00 4

3 14.321 LePak, Amanda Katniss $15.00 3

4 14.354 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $8.00 2

5 14.571 Stringer, Nicole Romeo $0.00 1

6 14.734 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

7 14.773 Manion, Ashley My Name Is Mudd $0.00 0

8 14.919 Martyn, Tammy Twist N Glo Ellie $0.00 0

9 15.153 Berken, Alissa Jazzi $0.00 0

10 15.191 Lewis, Dawn Dually $0.00 0

11 15.933 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

12 15.95 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.136 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 14.139 Parker, Amanda Ruger $0.00 0

0 14.434 Bollant, Tianne Hando $0.00 0

0 14.764 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.087 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $75.00 5

2 13.308 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $46.00 4

3 13.552 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $30.00 3

2D

1 13.626 Bauman, Sam Mocha $36.00 5

2 13.795 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $27.00 4

3 13.828 Ashauer, Abby Nifty $18.00 3

4 13.873 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $9.00 2

3D

1 14.087 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $24.00 5

2 14.103 Week, Annie Sassy $18.00 4

3 14.18 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $12.00 0

4 14.463 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $6.00 0

5 14.474 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 3

6 15.198 Carr, Grace M $0.00 2

7 15.52 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 1

8 15.775 Klingaman, Jenelle Daytona $0.00 0

9 16.938 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

10 17.692 Rutz, Morgan Mr. Gamblers Choice $0.00 0

11 20.327 Rutz, Morgan Shawnee's JB Flash $0.00 0

12 20.946 Ryan, Melissa Maybelle $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Spann, Elizabeth Who's the Fox $0.00 0

0 2.53 Bollant, Tianne Hando $0.00 0

0 13.037 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 13.495 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.835 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 14.354 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $0.00 0

0 15.813 Prohaska, Maddie Brass $0.00 0

0 16.522 Jensen, Kama Rhonda $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.771 Novak, Lisa Pistol $91.00 5

2 12.844 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $68.00 0

3 12.923 Gilman, Chelsea Bull For Moonshine $46.00 4

4 12.961 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $23.00 0

5 12.992 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00 3

6 13.062 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $0.00 2

7 13.091 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 1

8 13.157 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially InvitedLizzy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.318 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $78.00 5

2 13.41 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $59.00 4

3 13.461 Lewis, Dawn Rio $39.00 3

4 13.578 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $20.00 2

5 13.626 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 1

3D

1 13.848 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $52.00 5

2 13.873 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $39.00 4

3 13.882 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $26.00 3

4 14.06 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $13.00 2

4D

1 14.297 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $39.00 5

2 14.309 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $29.00 4

3 14.321 LePak, Amanda Katniss $20.00 0

4 14.573 Lewis, Ellie Dually $10.00 3

5 14.574 Schmelzer, Autumn Scracth Man Doo $0.00 2

6 14.696 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 1

7 14.875 Martyn, Tammy Twist N Glo Ellie $0.00 0

8 15.341 Prohaska, Maddie Brass $0.00 0

9 15.398 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

10 15.52 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

11 15.612 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

12 15.914 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

13 21.246 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Berken, Alissa Jazzi $0.00 0

0 13.063 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.244 Parker, Amanda Ruger $0.00 0

0 13.259 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 0

0 13.657 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00 0

0 13.797 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.136 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 14.237 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $0.00 0



0 14.764 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 20.556 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 27.667 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.209 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $61.00 5

2 20.287 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $51.00 4

3 21.499 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $41.00 3

4 23.656 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $30.00 2

5 23.826 Tribvzio, Alana Vision $20.00 1

6 26.397 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

7 26.829 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

8 27.669 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly $0.00 0

9 32.74 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Annie $0.00 0

10 33.385 Richter, Ella Red $0.00 0

11 39.721 Tropea, Lea Cutter $0.00 0

12 49.966 Berkholtz, Hailey Lady $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 2.92 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $0.00 0

0 20.873 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 21.13 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 22.081 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 22.758 Winkler, Lauren Zip $0.00 0

0 55.202 Spann, Elizabeth Who's the Fox $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.909 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $79.00 5

2 20.137 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $59.00 4

3 20.407 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $40.00 3

4 20.803 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $20.00 2

5 20.944 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 1

6 21.29 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $0.00 0

7 21.663 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

2D

1 23.838 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $53.00 5

2 25.28 Caldwell, Taylor Lilly $40.00 4

3 30.932 Bradbury, Kathie Lady $26.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 20.404 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 20.895 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

0 20.992 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 21.102 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 21.627 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 23.193 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 23.666 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

0 24.883 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 25.164 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $0.00 0

0 26.322 Feltner, Rylee Blaze $0.00 0

0 45.963 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.566 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $126.00 5

2 12.744 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $105.00 4

3 12.813 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $84.00 3

4 12.941 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $63.00 2

5 12.986 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $42.00 0

6 13.049 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00 1

2D

1 13.087 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $108.00 5

2 13.096 Knauf, Krisy Cooper $90.00 4

3 13.116 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $72.00 3

4 13.139 Doll, Kelly Toy $54.00 2

5 13.183 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $36.00 1

6 13.238 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

7 13.314 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

8 13.325 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

9 13.325 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

10 13.403 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

11 13.441 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

12 13.442 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

13 13.455 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

14 13.497 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

15 13.556 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

3D

1 13.566 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $72.00 5

2 13.568 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $60.00 0

3 13.612 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $48.00 4

4 13.673 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $36.00 3

5 13.682 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $24.00 2

6 13.698 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 1

7 13.73 Scott, Mina Pie $0.00 0

8 13.74 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00 0

9 13.79 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

10 13.833 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

11 13.835 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

12 13.864 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

13 13.871 Kind, Signe Moe $0.00 0

14 13.944 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

15 13.983 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

4D

1 14.1 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $54.00 5

2 14.134 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $45.00 4

3 14.165 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $36.00 3

4 14.223 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $27.00 2



5 14.227 LePak, Amanda Katniss $18.00 0

6 14.238 Jahnke, Kenzie Santana $0.00 1

7 14.246 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 14.414 Veillon, Riley Cayden Monsta $0.00 0

9 14.632 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

10 14.639 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

11 15.134 Prohaska, Maddie Brass $0.00 0

12 15.138 Caldwell, Taylor Lilly $0.00 0

13 15.367 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $0.00 0

14 15.523 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

15 15.604 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

16 15.811 Klingaman, Jenelle Wyo's Gold Doll $0.00 0

17 16.073 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

18 16.42 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

19 16.916 Schmelzer, Autumn Scracth Man Doo $0.00 0

20 17.933 Huss, Morgan Scotch Bar Patsy $0.00 0

21 18.501 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

22 20.391 Vogt, Rachel Snoopy $0.00 0

23 21.058 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $0.00 0

0 12.861 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $0.00 0

0 12.893 Wheeler, Amy Twisti $0.00 0

0 12.98 Sabol - Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $0.00 0

0 13.141 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.197 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.206 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $0.00 0

0 13.242 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.362 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 13.482 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 13.496 Wheeler, Amy Victory Rests $0.00 0

0 13.672 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $0.00 0

0 13.83 Clifford, Cindy Bailey $0.00 0

0 13.883 Preisler, Megan Twitch $0.00 0

0 14.002 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

0 14.343 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 14.402 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 14.594 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 15.041 Knauf, Krisy Smash $0.00 0

0 15.067 Winkler, Lauren Zip $0.00 0

0 16.512 Schneider, Shawna Jax $0.00 0

0 16.603 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 16.834 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

0 17.125 Feltner, Rylee Blaze $0.00 0

0 17.51 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 19.361 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.813 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $51.00 5

2 12.941 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $34.00 4

3 13.238 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 3

2D

1 13.441 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $30.00 5

2 13.442 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $20.00 4

3 13.578 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 3

4 13.651 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 2

5 13.698 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 1

3D

1 13.835 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $20.00 5

2 14.079 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $14.00 4

3 14.306 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 3

4 17.802 Bradbury, Kathie Lady $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hofkens, Gerty Bailey $0.00 0

0 14.594 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 20.96 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.824 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $68.00 5

2 13.049 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $41.00 4

3 13.087 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $27.00 3

4 13.139 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

5 13.314 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 2

2D

1 13.325 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $32.00 4.5

2 13.325 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $32.00 4.5

3 13.556 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $16.00 3

4 13.566 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 2

3D

1 14.1 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $27.00 5

2 14.159 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $16.00 4

3 14.245 Preisler, Megan Twitch $11.00 3

4 15.138 Caldwell, Taylor Lilly $0.00 2

5 15.315 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

6 15.376 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 1

7 18.501 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.725 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 13.141 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.242 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.389 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00 0

0 13.91 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 13.935 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

0 16.915 Schneider, Shawna Jax $0.00 0

0 19.361 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.617 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $169.00

2D

1 13.31 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $101.00

3D

1 13.698 Bauman, Sam Mocha $27.00

2 13.979 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $20.00

3 14.145 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $14.00

4 14.327 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $14.00

5 14.369 Merryman, Ashley Caden $7.00

6 14.39 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

7 14.983 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00

8 15.265 Carr, Grace M $0.00

9 15.394 Tribvzio, Alana Vision $0.00

10 15.811 Klingaman, Jenelle Wyo's Gold Doll $0.00

11 16.021 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00

12 17.049 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly $0.00

13 17.755 Riniker, Mya Pedro $0.00

14 18.544 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Annie $0.00

15 19.359 Vogt, Rachel Snoopy $0.00

16 21.98 Berkholtz, Hailey Lady $0.00

17 23.569 Tropea, Lea Cutter $0.00

18 25.296 Tropea, Ava Cutter $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 7.802 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00

0 13.291 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00

0 13.318 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

0 13.352 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00

0 13.7 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00

0 14.008 Week, Annie Sassy $0.00

0 14.012 Ashauer, Abby Sage $0.00

0 14.255 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00

0 15.125 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00

0 19.332 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00

0 24.324 Richter, Ella Red $0.00
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2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.566 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $77.00 5

2 12.59 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $51.00 4

3 12.813 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 3

4 12.824 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $0.00 2

5 12.941 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 1

2D

1 13.183 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $66.00 5

2 13.314 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $44.00 4

3 13.442 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 3

13.556 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 2

3D 5

1 13.578 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $44.00 4

2 13.698 Bauman, Sam Mocha $29.00 3

3 13.917 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 2

4 13.979 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

4D 5

1 14.1 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $33.00 4

2 14.159 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $22.00 3

3 14.302 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 2

4 14.39 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

5 14.807 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

6 15.315 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified 0

0 13.52 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.033 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

0 20.96 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00




